St. Paul Learning Center

Catholic Identity

Our scripture for the month of
July is "The Lord is my shepherd; T
shall not want.” Psalm 23:1. Why not
try these ways to learn the
scripture:
e Say it each day in the car on
your way to school.
e Say it at mealtimes or
before bed.

FUN FRIDAYS IN JULY
Friday, July 7™ Ice Cream Social
Friday, July 14™:  Movie Day
Friday, July 215": Booknic Day
Friday, July 28™: Dance Day

July Themes

My Family

My Relatives

My Pets

My Friends
Community Helpers

Frog Street Curriculum
Are you reading your parent
newsletters about what your child
is learning with our new curriculum?
We send the class newsletters
home every Monday.

Parent Tips for Drop Off

"Put my things away or help me do
that, tell me you love me, give me a
hug and kiss, tell me you will be
back soon, then say goodbye."
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Welcome to St. Paul's
Please help us welcome our new
children and their parents:

e Riley Amason -Y2

e Barrett Stomps -PK4

Talladega Pedal Path
Please check out our new
bike track on the
playground. We are
grateful to Michael Weldon
for helping us and Charles
Gordon and Pat Scanlon for
installing it.

Friendly REMINDERS

e Birthday Treats
cookies, ice cream
cups, or donuts. No
cupcakes or
homemade items.

e Tennis shoes are the
safest shoes for
children playing at
the ELC.

e No Jewelry

e Finish food before
going to the
classroom.

e Apply sunscreen and
bug spray before

coming to school.
*It may be easier to sign out
before picking up your child.

School Calendar 22-23
The Learning Center will
be closed on:

Tuesday, July 4™
Monday, August14™
Diocesan Prof.

Development Day
LOOKING AHEAD:
-Monday, September 4™
Labor Day
-Wed. November 22"
Professional
Development
-Thursday,Nov.23-
Friday, November 24™
Thanksgiving
-December 22™, 25™,
26™ and 27th
Christmas Holidays

2024
-January 1st-2"

New Years Holidays
-Monday, January 15™
Martin Luther King,Jr.
-Monday, February 19™
Professional

Development Day
-Friday, March 15™
Spring Break Holiday
-Friday, March 29™

Good Friday
-Monday, May 27™
Memorial Day
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